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Posizione in

graduatoria

Graduatoria della procedura selettiva per la internalizzazione dei servizi della provincia di CB

Nome

Isabella
Murgia
Migliore
D'Aquila
Passarelli
Di lorio
Casmiro
D'Aveta
Fusco

Di
Gironimo
Spina

Griselli
Valentini
Serino
Ullo
Stanziano
Bruscino
Re

Di Paolo
Civetta
Fazioli
Tamburro
Pasquarelli
Mingirulli
Suppa
Armanetti

Cognome

Paola
Antonietta
Maria Elena
Giovanni
Antonio
Antonietta
Anna
Caterina
Teresa

Sara

Maria
Filomena

Rossella
llaria
Antonietta
Mario
Rosina
Caterina
Antonietta
Rosetta
Giovanna
Tiziana
Mariarosa
Antonietta
Valerio
Laura
Massimo

Data di
Nascita

11-01-1971
16-02-1965
11-10-1976
17-11-1965
13-06-1961
18-10-1968
19-11-1966
21-02-1978
27-05-1994
10-05-1991

25-11-1965

20-03-1979
17-04-1990
08-12-1966
21-11-1979
29-03-1967
29-07-1976
18-01-1968
05-03-1965
17-06-1966
15-06-1970
18-05-1970
01-03-1970
03-05-1994
23-07-1979
24-12-1975

S
Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Indicatore di

preferenza

Sl

Indicatore di

precedenza

13

13
14
12
13.1
4.9

4.9
4.1

B

Punteggio Titoli
Culturali

48.4
31.4
30
28.8
9.8
8.4
17.1
7.7

8.4

4.2
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Punteggio Titoli
Servizio

Punteggio
Totale

52.4
36.4

34

32.8
22.8
22.4
221
21.7

21

20.4

17.2

17.2
15.1
14.8
13.5
12.6
12.4

12

11.9
11.1

11
11
11
11
11
11



